
Open cover or battery compartment and
load two simple new batteries (not enclosed).
As legend: ••

I Notice on battery
o According to electrode sign to load batteries

correctly.
o Please use two pieces-new AAA(7#) alkaline battery .
o Once the product will be free for a long time,

Please unload batteries to avoid leaking liquid.
o The time for replacing battery no more. than 2

rnmute , otherwise you need to reset It.

o Find out one code ~3digital) from the CODE LIST.
First enter" set up , the de>, is not put, and then

o Enter the key of "power' Then release two keys
at the same time, the indicator lamp or till' joh is
getting on at this moment.The remote controller en ters
codes and imputs the state.

o Orderly depress 3 of numeral keys to key in
the code, its LED should off.

o Inspect every key's weather or not has normal ef-
ficacity. If has, the step of enactment code is
completed.

E.g. premises your player is SONY band DVD.
Look out its code frpm LIST CODE

Depress SET first SET
~

Depress POWER second POWER
~

LED lights
~
4
~

LED off

Inspect key's f~nction Not,~
Enactment complete

Input the code
(3 digital) 040 o o

Auto Scan Funcation:
If you have tried all the codes- in the code

lisl and still raill'1I III controliillF or if your DVO is
not included III the code 1,,1, It'asl'~ try ihL1followllI"
sleps: .. l".
I. !'OWl'I on your DV!) IIl'd uixcrt a dlst:: pica ••

he sure that DV!> l'il'''I, Press" sel "lInd do
11III release; at the snrnc lime pll!S~" IHIWCI"
I r indicator Light is Oil. release the above
hut tons;

2. Press" volume+ 11 (or 11 volume - 11 ) on the
Remote controller, check whether tt IS normal
that the DVD open (or, close), And repeated
this 0p,eration, until It being normal, then
press' set" the key .

I, AI 111I:.111)1(" Indicator light IS out. Setting IS
Hl:COlllpltshed, Check other functions 01 the
l{l~llloll! Couuollcr.
II' lot 1IIll,!rll~II:IIII!IScnunot be le,lii/ed, Pleasc u
SICp 2. J lIgnill uruil you find 11Il'correct code.

Lndicates the
working mode

To turn on and off

Disp
System

Numeral key
choose song

Pause
Track
NextPrevemen

Prog

Rightward

Enter
Lang
Eltle

Returns In last
operauon
Forward
Suspend
Back
Play
Upward
Setup

Leftward
Menu
To mute the volume
1)(1\\IIWoIlI1
Sl!t
Sub

•
• Maybe the product doesn't apply to few models

of players listed In CODE' LIST.
RI!llIole conrrullur ill FO Oil when work ing,
t'tlUl!IIOII IlIal show lIs IIl1gllt didll'l aecord
wrt h ItllICllOII or pallel

• Dnu't dislls~Clllhk rho )llOdllCI DOIl'1 wall'!' or
drop the 1IIIIIItlcI

• DOIl't sloll! Ill' liSt' Iht~ IlIodllt:1 IIl1dl'1'warm or
dump cnvinuuucut
DOIl't clean the IlIodlll'.1 with
fluids such as ight pct ro l ,

III

there are any troubles with the product
or it can not work provisionally. Within usage.
please connect with local sale agencyour or
the company straight. We shall provide our nice
<;1'1 v in' t o Villi, Dnu't d isnxxc mb lc the product
tll i c pu u wu hout the co mpun y'x upprobuu ou.
otherwise users ought to absorb servicing cost.

..••••••••• 1.

Material ABS
Operable distance More than 8 meters
Power requirements DC 3.0V (Two size AAA)
Battery Duration About 12 months

Iii:~~ KE LANG ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO.,L TO

*The company own all ultimate explain rights of the instruction.
its design and technologic parameter will be modification
without notice.



G"JL~J~ RM-900D®

Universal~ Remote

CODE FORM FOR THE COMPONETS
BRAND CODE
TCL 000.015.039.054.055.186.306.

XINKE 001.010.179.

MALAIA 002.009.023.024.073.099.164.297.

NOTAUS 003.035.071.079.080.081.082.090.
093.190.312.

---
011.020.038.059.060.076.168.198.

005.037.092173288.302.313318
01206920:3 :32I :32:3.

018.021.027.028.033.048.078.
091.172.199.

SKYWORTH I 018.022.025.026.032.034.058.
096.097.174.175.185.187.294.
299.305.311.324.

XIANKE
- -
QISHENG
PHILtPS
BBK

HAIER
DAfWOO (i 227 :?211

BRAND:
ANQIAO

XIANFENG- -
SANLtNG

SANYANG
LUUC,A[ION

BULANTE

AEWZ

DIHE

KENWOOD

CAIXING

JIEKE

QIXING
WEIFA

HUAJIA

AILANG

XITIANGLI

FEILE

ZHIGAO

LEHUA

AIDUO

SANSUNG 004.006.017.049 177,201,254.

I:
278.

XIANDAI 085.

YAJIA 006130.
roSHIBA Oil I o(Jn 10••,
Rill 017.100.

f
CHANGHONG~4.194.195.
SHARP 136.257 258.

AIWA 126.202.21

SONY 0110,0112215,273.

JINGWEI 011

SANSUI 013.0116
t-

I'ANASONIO 0111.1311.28,
DLSAY 026074 101 183.298300

~ HUABA~ 8.029.061.062.063.300.
KETAL I030
JINGE 018 059 060.076.

,JlNWANG 035

I
t.SM 03G076

PANDA .038.051.052.053.056. 166.176
TIANLONG 04

.n Jl)A

IILJIiLN
SVA

YUXIN

WANYAN
AMOISONIC

j DINGTlAN
~ JINGECHUANGU

YINGK
XII\NOI

,IIIDAI

JlJKI
;i1111)1\

YOUBISHf:NG

HAIXING

1~ANGJIA

~SHUOHUA
AIYUN
AODIE:fl

HUAJIA

MALANSI

XIANPAI

CODE
043.249.

044.135.252.

242
,5.2,6

056057 :.103.
064.065.

066.067.

070.077.123.124.308.- --
075.127.235.236.

088.095.
089.293.295.29f. 312.

092.
050
0'cJ4

102.103.104.105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

111.189.

118.119.179.

1~~O 121.

09n122.
138.164.182.193.

155.
031
165
1118

l!i!)

170
184

188

069.192.304.
196.237.- ---
204.

322
030,
onll.
069.321.
070.

BRANDI CODE
LONGZHIPAI 289.---
f'ENDA 290.
JINWEIGE 291.292.
WANIII\O ~>rl(J

MINGTIAN 149.30 I.
AODELONG 307.

JUGAO 309.

SHILONG 310.

PAIGAO 316.

GEWANG :128.
ACR
AI KO

AKIIAOKI
I\KUIiIH

AKISHI 218

APEX 219.

AlJDIOVOX 220.

AVLtGTH 069.
HUSH 131.

l.ASSIC 221.281.282.
ony

CYBllHIClMI

DENON

DIGIXMEIJIA

DVD I o tu.o 1!1.2711

ELEK1F1A
FISHER

FUSSIONl fGE
(10 VIDFO

(li'X
IIAO.lll1liHI
111\0,11 OHfI

1111111 OA9.
.JMB 132.

JVC J045.128.234.
KARDON 284.

KARAOKE 323.

LASONIC 238.239.

LAFAYETTE 250

LG 008103.

LlNITRON I OA3.

MAJESIIC 240.277.

BRAND CODE
MITSUI 239.243.244.

MEGATANSS 241.

MTB
MITZU

NAKAMICHI
NAPA

231.245

216.

246.
247.285.

NORCENT

OKON
ORITRON

248.

072.
133.

PHILCO

POWER SOUND- -
PROSONIC

250.251.276.280. 1
216.263.

216.

253
250.

115.

259.

144.

149-=-. _

271.

250.260.
116
171

261.

083.
083.253.

RCA
ROYAL

~

S:~ER

-1 SONICO
SONASHI

SOUNDTRACK

SUPERSONIC
SUf'lR
1 ECHNICS
TE:AC

TOPTEC
THOMSON

UNIRf=X

j
UNITRON
VCD2

. r VICTOR
VIDEOCD

VOX

WEAG TANSS
YAMAHA

YAMAKAWA

ONDA
OTHER

263.

083.
216.
047.084.
267.268.269270.

264.

216.
137.265.

266.

023.
006.007.013.016.018.019.031.058.
059.069.110.129.139.140.141.142.
143.144.145.146.147.149.150.151.
152.153.156.157.158.159.160.161.
162.163.167.178.179.180.181.191.
197.198.200.205.206.207.208.209.
210.211.212.213.214.216.274.287.
314.317.319.324-599.

--


